



Response to FOI 011

Request

Please can I kindly request the following information under freedom of information act.

1. Does the trust outsource and use 3rd party suppliers under any of the following 3 categories?
-IT Hardware/Software.
-IT Support.
-IT Services and communication.

The Trust do not outsource these services.

2. If so who are the suppliers/resellers used and what has the spend been with them in the last 6 months?

Not Applicable.

3. Who are the contacts/procurement in the trust to speak with in order to get added as an IT supplier to the trust?

Not Applicable.

4. Who are the IT managers in the trust in place and there contact details?

Not Applicable.